
St. Paul City Conference  
St. Paul Central Stadium - 5/22/2018 to 5/24/2018 
 
Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored 
1) St Paul Central 217.5  
2) St Paul Highland Park 213.5 
3) St. Paul Washington Technology 62  
4) St Paul Como Park 52 
5) St Paul Johnson 45  
6) St Paul Harding 29 
7) St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 7 
 
Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored 
1) St Paul Highland Park 209  
2) St Paul Central 117 
3) St. Paul Washington Technology 88  
4) St Paul Harding 82 
5) St Paul Johnson 79  
6) St Paul Como Park 53 
7) St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 21 
 
Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Mark H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Jillian Wortman 12 St Paul Highland Park 18.48 18.19 q 2 
2 Eva Langenbrunner 11 St Paul Central 18.44 18.25 q 1 
3 Wynter Cross 9 St Paul Como Park 19.27 18.54 q 1 
4 Therese Cormier 10 St Paul Como Park 20.87 18.85 q 2 
5 claire Wilcox 9 St Paul Highland Park 19.97 19.05 q 2 
6 Lucy Minner 11 St Paul Highland Park 19.69 19.36 q 2 
7 Taylor Smith 11 St Paul Harding 18.60 19.89 q 2 
8 Kaliah Hughes-Bester 11 St Paul Como Park 19.07 20.26 q 1 
9 Azy Iheagwara 11 St Paul Central 20.85 20.53 1 
10 Aaliyah McQueen 10 St Paul Central 21.78 1 
11 Kao Kia Lee 9 St Paul Harding 20.87 21.95 1 
12 Drea'Annah Owens 12 St Paul Harding 21.94 22.40 2 
 
Event 4 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Mark H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Tavonne Miller- Celestine 12 St Paul Harding 15.80 16.37 q 1 
2 Lukas Walton 12 St Paul Como Park 16.81 16.59 q 2 
3 DJ King 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 17.62 16.60 q 2 
4 Ahijah Tucker-Adams 11 St Paul Central 18.39 16.82 q 1 
5 Adam Pekel 11 St Paul Central 18.36 17.40 q 1 
6 Vincent Langenbrunner 9 St Paul Highland Park 18.12 17.47 q 1 
7 Nate Dekeba 12 St Paul Highland Park 17.98 17.97 q 1 
8 Alex Xiong 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 18.35 18.06 q 2 
9 Aidan Alme 10 St Paul Highland Park 18.22 18.52 2 
10 Devin Holeman 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 19.06 19.28 2 
11 Jeremy Chavez Erroa 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 20.20 20.21 1 
12 Mark Williams 11 St Paul Harding 20.60 20.22 1 
13 Dermarr Jackson 12 St Paul Harding 19.00 20.58 2 
14 Jerome Kindle 9 St Paul Central 24.50 2 
15 Zakwani Roland 9 St Paul Johnson 25.63 2 
 
Event 5 Girls 100 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Mark H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Janice Cole 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 12.88 13.18 q 1 
2 Ar'reial Haggins 11 St Paul Highland Park 13.40 13.48 q 2 
3 Alaysia Duncan 11 St Paul Central 13.50 13.50 q 3 
4 Caierre Mitchell 10 St Paul Johnson 13.69 13.51 q 1 
5 Emma Wolters 10 St Paul Como Park 13.57 13.52 q 3 



6 Thelmalee Titus 10 St Paul Central 13.69 13.53 q 2 
7 Tahnia Townsend 9 St Paul Johnson 13.57 q 2 
8 Sofia Jackson 9 St Paul Central 13.89 13.75 q 3 
9 Kierra Miller 9 St Paul Highland Park 13.98 14.02 3 
10 Sache Reid 10 St Paul Harding 14.10 14.22 2 
11 Jasmine Davison 12 St Paul Johnson 14.26 1 
12 Sahmyia Sharp 9 St Paul Como Park 14.50 14.43 1 
13 Mya Bishop 10 St Paul Highland Park 13.89 14.46 2 
14 Nikyra Robinson 10 St Paul Harding 13.80 14.56 1 
15 Syvanna Dixon 10 St Paul Harding 14.36 14.65 1 
16 Jaylen Smith 9 St Paul Como Park 14.71 15.26 2 
17 Chavelita Zambrano 12 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 15.64 15.77 3 
18 Mai Yer Thao 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 16.46 16.18 2 
19 Bella Zimmerman 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 16.08 16.20 3 
--- Malasia Rowe 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 17.64 DQ 1 
 
Event 6 Boys 100 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Mark H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Keylan Jackson 12 St Paul Johnson 10.84 10.87 q 1 
2 Godsword Simon 9 St Paul Highland Park 11.51 11.27 q 3 
3 Jamar Adedeji 11 St Paul Johnson 11.55 11.43 q 2 
4 Tramonta Garner 12 St Paul Highland Park 11.43 11.57 q 3 
5 Julian Tong 9 St Paul Central 11.88 11.61 q 3 
6 Seth Zeitchick 11 St Paul Highland Park 11.37 11.63 q 2 
7 Ryan Richards 12 St Paul Central 11.90 11.67 q 3 
8 Steve Kaindaneh 12 St Paul Harding 11.60 11.85 q 1 
9 Derron Riley 12 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 11.96 2 
10 Nicholas Miller 10 St Paul Central 12.04 12.00 2 
11 Rance Jones 11 St Paul Johnson 12.08 12.06 1 
12 Poe Shi Hsi 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 12.39 12.15 2 
12 Jesse Johnson 10 St Paul Harding 11.71 12.15 1 
14 Alonte Johnson 11 St Paul Como Park 11.88 12.23 2 
15 DJ King 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 12.34 3 
16 Elijah Loscheider 12 St Paul Harding 12.31 12.46 1 
17 Johntae Hudson 9 St Paul Como Park 12.70 12.75 3 
18 Kar Senaing chaw 10 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 12.77 13.12 3 
19 Gutu Regassa 9 St. Paul Washington Technology 13.28 13.19 1 
20 Emmanuel Molinas 10 St Paul Como Park 12.80 13.36 2 
21 Tony Yang 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 14.01 13.59 1 
 
Event 13 Girls 400 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Mark H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Janice Cole 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 1:01.48 1:01.79 q 1 
2 Amelia Moseman 9 St Paul Central 1:03.64 q 2 
3 Hemetii Apet 7 St Paul Central 1:03.67 1:03.95 q 2 
4 Mary Ostergren 11 St Paul Central 1:06.52 1:04.83 q 2 
5 Alice Andrastek 12 St Paul Highland Park 1:04.92 1:05.17 q 3 
6 De'Quaia Crenshaw 11 St Paul Johnson 1:08.95 1:05.48 q 1 
7 Tereza Hakova 11 St Paul Highland Park 1:10.90 1:07.15 q 3 
8 Eva Bacskai 11 St Paul Highland Park 1:06.49 1:07.25 q 3 
9 Sache Reid 10 St Paul Harding 1:10.70 1:09.84 2 
10 Annalaya Mitchell-Hayes 9 St Paul Johnson 1:17.70 1:12.37 1 
11 Syvanna Dixon 10 St Paul Harding 1:11.10 1:12.65 3 
12 Nouchi Vang 12 St Paul Johnson 1:14.25 1:15.42 2 
13 Moo Paw 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 1:20.00 1:16.49 3 
14 Suki Yang 10 St Paul Harding 1:19.30 1:16.87 2 
15 Mai Ger Yang 9 St. Paul Washington Technology 1:23.31 1:20.87 3 
--- Ruby Kosiak 9 St Paul Como Park 1:08.96 DQ 1 
--- Maureen Rein 12 St Paul Como Park 1:15.34 DQ 1 
 
Event 14 Boys 400 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Mark H# 
Preliminaries 



1 Keylan Jackson 12 St Paul Johnson 49.19 49.96 q 1 
2 Suleyman Jafer 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 53.24 52.73 q 2 
3 Muhammad Abdur-Raheem 10 St Paul Harding 54.60 53.66 q 2 
4 Liam Kennedy 10 St Paul Central 53.82 53.70 q 3 
5 Lamont Woodley 11 St Paul Central 54.00 53.83 q 3 
6 Michael West-Hest 11 St Paul Highland Park 54.85 54.07 q 1 
7 Kehinde Ogundeji 12 St Paul Johnson 55.41 54.18 q 2 
8 Damion McKeown Flores 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 55.54 54.23 q 3 
9 Godsfavour Simon 11 St Paul Highland Park 54.37 1 
10 Nurdin Ahmed 12 St Paul Harding 55.00 54.86 1 
11 Ruvon Clairborne 9 St Paul Johnson 55.51 55.97 3 
12 Ansel Alldredge 9 St Paul Central 56.91 56.29 2 
13 Spencer West-Hest 9 St Paul Highland Park 56.71 2 
14 Pujan Thapa 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 59.04 1 
15 Joemian Alexis 12 St Paul Harding 1:02.00 1:00.58 1 
16 Hamze Ahmed 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 1:01.08 3 
17 Khader Greer 10 St Paul Como Park 1:08.21 1:02.00 3 
18 Jack Farley 12 St Paul Como Park 1:05.32 1:02.03 1 
19 Nuh Suleiban 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 1:02.86 2 
--- Emmanuel Molinas 10 St Paul Como Park 1:05.51 DQ 2 
--- Moo Gay Htoo Baw 10 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L DQ 3 
 
Event 15 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Mark H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Therese Cormier 10 St Paul Como Park 1:01.34 53.20 q 1 
2 Lauren Mendoza 12 St Paul Highland Park 52.62 54.13 q 1 
2 Wynter Cross 9 St Paul Como Park 57.61 54.13 q 2 
4 claire Wilcox 9 St Paul Highland Park 53.76 54.25 q 2 
5 Eva Langenbrunner 11 St Paul Central 52.97 54.28 q 2 
6 Kyenne McQuerry 12 St Paul Central 55.84 q 2 
7 Aaliyah McQueen 10 St Paul Central 57.51 55.92 q 2 
8 julia Thompson 9 St Paul Highland Park 57.04 56.56 q 1 
9 Taylor Smith 11 St Paul Harding 57.40 57.31 1 
10 Kaliah Hughes-Bester 11 St Paul Como Park 1:00.59 57.56 1 
 
Event 16 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Mark H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Lukas Walton 12 St Paul Como Park 42.37 42.61 q 1 
2 Nate Dekeba 12 St Paul Highland Park 45.18 44.06 q 2 
3 Ahijah Tucker-Adams 11 St Paul Central 45.59 44.69 q 3 
4 Vincent Langenbrunner 9 St Paul Highland Park 45.68 44.80 q 3 
5 Derron Riley 12 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 45.71 44.99 q 2 
6 Darius Brown 11 St Paul Central 45.77 45.30 q 1 
7 Aidan Alme 10 St Paul Highland Park 46.39 45.64 q 2 
8 Alex Xiong 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 46.81 45.75 q 3 
9 Adam Pekel 11 St Paul Central 45.90 46.35 1 
10 Maudiel Castilblanco 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 48.43 2 
11 Mark Williams 11 St Paul Harding 50.28 1 
12 Javeon Williams 12 St Paul Johnson 54.71 50.30 1 
13 Aung Ko 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 51.30 50.68 3 
14 Javarie McCoy Barber 9 St Paul Johnson 52.21 51.36 2 
15 Abdulmajid Osman 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 52.06 3 
16 Bronson Grant 11 St Paul Harding 52.70 52.45 1 
17 Dermarr Jackson 12 St Paul Harding 52.62 1 
--- Jamarcus Hassell 10 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L DQ 2 
--- Zakwani Roland 9 St Paul Johnson DQ 3 
 
Event 19 Girls 200 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Mark H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Janice Cole 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 26.79 27.04 q 1 
2 Caierre Mitchell 10 St Paul Johnson 28.56 27.82 q 2 
3 Alaysia Duncan 11 St Paul Central 27.89 q 1 



4 Hemetii Apet 7 St Paul Central 28.94 28.31 q 3 
5 Sofia Jackson 9 St Paul Central 29.27 28.73 q 1 
6 Kierra Miller 9 St Paul Highland Park 29.49 28.97 q 2 
7 Asiah Atiq 12 St Paul Highland Park 29.26 29.17 q 2 
8 De'Quaia Crenshaw 11 St Paul Johnson 28.87 29.24 q 3 
9 Sahmyia Sharp 9 St Paul Como Park 29.73 3 
10 Jillian Wortman 12 St Paul Highland Park 30.33 2 
11 Naomi Williams 9 St Paul Johnson 31.54 30.35 2 
12 Audrey Power 9 St Paul Como Park 30.91 30.53 2 
13 Selena Garcia 9 St. Paul Washington Technology 31.22 30.72 1 
14 Nikyra Robinson 10 St Paul Harding 31.44 31.12 1 
15 Madyson Sklar 12 St Paul Como Park 30.08 31.28 3 
16 Doulou Moua 11 St Paul Harding 32.24 1 
17 Leylah Gallegos 12 St Paul Harding 33.00 32.87 3 
18 Mai Yer Thao 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 35.16 34.67 3 
--- Tianna Powell 10 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 29.30 DQ 1 
 
Event 20 Boys 200 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Mark H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Keylan Jackson 12 St Paul Johnson 22.57 22.27 q 1 
2 Isaiah Evans 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 23.35 23.27 q 2 
3 Seth Zeitchick 11 St Paul Highland Park 23.85 23.51 q 3 
4 Jamar Adedeji 11 St Paul Johnson 23.45 23.70 q 3 
5 Tramonta Garner 12 St Paul Highland Park 24.17 23.71 q 2 
6 Julian Tong 9 St Paul Central 24.24 23.99 q 1 
7 Babatunde Akindale 12 St Paul Highland Park 24.68 24.28 q 3 
8 Lamont Woodley 11 St Paul Central 24.62 24.31 q 1 
9 Sekou Swaray 12 St Paul Harding 24.67 24.74 2 
10 Nicholas Miller 10 St Paul Central 25.53 24.77 1 
11 Jesse Johnson 10 St Paul Harding 25.00 25.31 3 
12 Poe Shi Hsi 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 25.68 25.54 1 
13 Musa Sano 10 St Paul Harding 26.78 26.10 3 
14 Leon Williams 10 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 26.24 26.26 2 
15 Rance Jones 11 St Paul Johnson 25.48 26.55 2 
16 Aung Ko 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 27.73 26.73 2 
17 Isaiah Long 9 St Paul Como Park 27.03 27.13 3 
18 Evan Calloway 9 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 28.30 27.41 1 
19 Devin Holeman 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 27.42 3 
20 Khader Greer 10 St Paul Como Park 26:53.00 28.96 2 
--- Mario Salinas 11 St Paul Como Park 28.24 DQ 1 
 
Event 1Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 St Paul Central A 10:43.79 11:01.14 10 
1) Ava Bjorkman-Tracy 9 2) Alice Lesch 11 3) Madeline Farber 12 4) Isabela Gonzalez 11 
2 St Paul Highland Park A 11:07.45 11:46.72 8 
1) Maeve Moening 9 2) Camille Williams 9 3) Delaney Lumpkin 10 4) Claire Dwyer 10 
3 St. Paul Washington Technology A 13:52.46 14:14.52 6 
1) Win Eh Aung 9 2) Maddie Lepisto 9 3) Lar D Soe 11 4) Moo Paw 10 
 
Event 2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 St Paul Central A 8:30.66 8:47.13 10 
1) William Nagel 9 2) Abdi Roba 10 3) Jacob Lowry 11 4) Riaz Kelly 10 
2 St Paul Highland Park A 8:48.50 8:47.37 8 
1) Jesse Peterson 9 2) Nicolas Amann 12 3) Parker Johnson 11 4) Sam Vanspriell 10 
3 St. Paul Washington Technology A 9:50.00 9:44.88 6 
1) Maudiel Castilblanco 11 2) Lao Vang 11 3) Elbin Bonilla 12 4) Abdulmajid Osman 11 
4 St Paul Johnson A 10:26.09 10:20.59 5 
1) Joseph Lothrop 9 2) Jericho Lockhart 9 3) Bobby Lee 10 4) Zuchi Xiong 9 
5 St Paul Harding A 11:07.57 10:42.38 4 
1) Michael English 9 2) Andrew Pecina Gonzalez 11 3) Khalid Said 10 4) Ne Do Eh 11 



6 St Paul Como Park A 11:09.22 11:53.46 3 
1) Earl Eldridge 12 2) Muyeh Win 11 3) William Farley 11 4) Joseph Newman 11 
 
Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Eva Langenbrunner 11 St Paul Central 18.25 17.96 10 
2 Wynter Cross 9 St Paul Como Park 18.54 18.27 8 
3 Jillian Wortman 12 St Paul Highland Park 18.19 18.32 6 
4 Therese Cormier 10 St Paul Como Park 18.85 19.00 5 
5 claire Wilcox 9 St Paul Highland Park 19.05 19.23 4 
6 Kaliah Hughes-Bester 11 St Paul Como Park 20.26 19.83 3 
7 Taylor Smith 11 St Paul Harding 19.89 20.03 2 
8 Lucy Minner 11 St Paul Highland Park 19.36 21.98 1 
 
Event 4 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Tavonne Miller- Celestine 12 St Paul Harding 16.37 16.39 10 
2 Lukas Walton 12 St Paul Como Park 16.59 16.41 8 
3 DJ King 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 16.60 16.48 6 
4 Ahijah Tucker-Adams 11 St Paul Central 16.82 16.94 5 
5 Vincent Langenbrunner 9 St Paul Highland Park 17.47 17.10 4 
6 Adam Pekel 11 St Paul Central 17.40 17.81 3 
7 Nate Dekeba 12 St Paul Highland Park 17.97 17.98 2 
8 Alex Xiong 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 18.06 18.69 1 
 
Event 5 Girls 100 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Janice Cole 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 13.18 13.26 10 
2 Caierre Mitchell 10 St Paul Johnson 13.51 13.45 8 
3 Thelmalee Titus 10 St Paul Central 13.53 13.59 6 
4 Ar'reial Haggins 11 St Paul Highland Park 13.48 13.64 5 
5 Alaysia Duncan 11 St Paul Central 13.50 13.71 4 
6 Emma Wolters 10 St Paul Como Park 13.52 13.77 3 
7 Sofia Jackson 9 St Paul Central 13.75 13.81 2 
8 Tahnia Townsend 9 St Paul Johnson 13.57 13.89 1 
 
Event 6 Boys 100 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Keylan Jackson 12 St Paul Johnson 10.87 11.05 10 
2 Godsword Simon 9 St Paul Highland Park 11.27 11.56 8 
3 Tramonta Garner 12 St Paul Highland Park 11.57 11.80 6 
4 Seth Zeitchick 11 St Paul Highland Park 11.63 11.84 5 
5 Ryan Richards 12 St Paul Central 11.67 12.04 4 
6 Julian Tong 9 St Paul Central 11.61 12.08 3 
7 Steve Kaindaneh 12 St Paul Harding 11.85 12.26 2 
8 Jamar Adedeji 11 St Paul Johnson 11.43 12.94 1 
 
Event 7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 St Paul Johnson A 2:02.79 1:56.60 10 
1)Nevaeh Sangster-Lamb 10 2) Louisa Windnegel 12 3) Alina Vang 11 4) De'Quaia Crenshaw 11 
2 St Paul Central A 1:59.11 1:57.64 8 
1) Emma Rhode 11 2) Amelia Moseman 9 3) Julia Rynkiewich 9 4) Keziah Vulu 10 
3 St Paul Highland Park A 1:57.03 1:57.68 6 
1) Alice Andrastek 12 2) claire Wilcox 9 3) Lia Meeter-Biggs 10 4) Eva Bacskai 11 
4 St Paul Harding A 2:04.50 2:01.00 5 
1) Sache Reid 10 2) Syvannah Dixon 10 3) Drea'Annah Owens 12 4) Leylah Gallegos 12 
5 St Paul Como Park A 2:02.30 2:02.86 4 
1) Madyson Sklar 12 2) Jaylen Smith 9 3) Audrey Power 9 4) Sahmyia Sharp 9 
6 St. Paul Washington Technology A 2:11.94 2:11.09 3 



1) Selena Garcia 9 2) Ray Ya Htoo 10 3) Bella Zimmerman 10 4) kpree paw 9 
 
Event 8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 St Paul Highland Park A 1:38.50 1:34.39 10 
1) Babatunde Akindale 12 2) Cain Russell 11 3) Michael West-Hest 11 4)Godsfavour Simon 11 
2 St. Paul Washington Technology A 1:40.61 1:38.14 8 
1) Isaiah Evans 11 2) Poe Shi Hsi 10 3) Pujan Thapa 11 4) Damion McKeown Flores 10 
3 St Paul Harding A 1:44.52 1:38.25 6 
1) Jesse Johnson 10 2) Malik Wilson 11 3) Nurdin Ahmed 12 4) Musa Sano 10 
4 St Paul Central A 1:40.66 1:39.29 5 
1) Sean Corrie 9 2) Nicholas Miller 10 3) Jonathan Kieser 9 4) Jalen Jackson 12 
5 St Paul Johnson A 1:41.70 1:39.30 4 
1) Gregory Carter 9 2) Javeon Williams 12 3) Davian Boggs 9 4) Ruvon Clairborne 9 
6 St Paul Como Park A 1:53.71 1:40.52 3 
1) Alonte Johnson 11 2) Isaiah Long 9 4) Johntae Hudson 9 
7 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L A 1:49.24 1:45.81 2 
1) Nel Si Htoo 9 2) Nuh Suleiban 11 3) Sameh Mu 10 4) A Kei Pippins 10 
 
Event 9 Girls 1600 Meter Run 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Molly Moening 8 St Paul Highland Park 5:16.10 5:16.33 10 
2 Sophia Rabins 10 St Paul Central 5:29.93 5:22.12 8 
3 Florence Uwajeneza 12 St Paul Como Park 5:42.05 5:25.63 6 
4 Rayna Axelson 8 St Paul Highland Park 5:39.50 5:57.88 5 
5 Isabela Gonzalez 11 St Paul Central 5:40.00 5:58.52 4 
6 Celeste Alden 9 St Paul Highland Park 5:49.12 6:01.87 3 
7 Kaia Hilgendorf-Roost 10 St Paul Central 5:40.00 6:05.55 2 
8 Clare Olson 9 St Paul Como Park 6:33.91 6:07.01 1 
9 Justine Wulff 9 St Paul Como Park 6:21.37 6:27.46 
10 Nisha Walker 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 8:10.89 8:33.07 
 
Event 10 Boys 1600 Meter Run 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Oliver Paleen 10 St Paul Highland Park 4:34.78 4:32.94 10 
2 Mickies Kiros 10 St Paul Central 4:45.05 4:34.48 8 
3 Conor Gregg Escalante 10 St Paul Highland Park 4:36.06 4:36.54 6 
4 Kalid Ali 9 St Paul Central 4:45.00 4:42.99 5 
5 Darius Brown 11 St Paul Central 4:43.07 4:44.40 4 
6 Marcus Hansen 10 St Paul Highland Park 4:47.63 4:50.13 3 
7 Andrei Anicescu 12 St. Paul Washington Technology 4:55.58 4:58.15 2 
8 Alistair Pattison 10 St Paul Como Park 4:56.35 5:06.31 1 
9 Andrew Hoang 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 5:14.65 5:07.43 
10 Daniel Ajayi 11 St Paul Johnson 5:18.70 5:12.79 
11 Jackson Lee 11 St Paul Como Park 5:39.42 5:26.50 
12 Stiven Castilblanco 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 5:18.72 5:30.36 
13 Gyru Thor Gr St Paul Harding 5:48.90 5:33.09 
14 Bronson Grant 11 St Paul Harding 6:04.20 5:52.02 
--- Nuradean Adam 12 St Paul Johnson 5:10.00 DQ 
 
Event 11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 St Paul Central A 53.82 53.10 10 
1) Jada Davis 11 2) Sofia Jackson 9 3) Thelmalee Titus 10 4) Alaysia Duncan 11 
2 St Paul Highland Park A 53.70 54.01 8 
1) Mya Bishop 10 2) Ar'reial Haggins 11 3) Kierra Miller 9 4) Asiah Atiq 12 
3 St Paul Johnson A 55.65 54.67 6 
1) Nevaeh Sangster-Lamb 10 2) Tahnia Townsend 9 3) Louisa Windnegel 12 4) Caierre 
        Mitchell 10 
4 St Paul Como Park A 52:02.88 55.96 5 
1) Sahmyia Sharp 9 2) Wynter Cross 9 3) Madyson Sklar 12 4) Emma Wolters 10 



5 St. Paul Washington Technology A 1:00.27 58.71 4 
1) Selena Garcia 9 2) kpree paw 9 3) Nay Paw 9 4) Lar D Soe 11 
6 St Paul Harding A 1:04.11 59.81 3 
1) Nikyra Robinson 10 2) Leylah Gallegos 12 3) Alivia Manthey 10 4)Shania Humphrey-Hines 
9 
 
Event 12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 St Paul Highland Park A 44.07 43.71 10 
1) Babatunde Akindale 12 2) Tramonta Garner 12 3) Godsword Simon 9 4) Seth Zeitchick 11 
2 St Paul Central A 46.71 45.12 8 
1) Julian Tong 9 2) Assem Elsayad 9 3) Jalen Jackson 12 4) Ryan Richards 12 
3 St Paul Harding A 46.92 46.55 6 
1) Jesse Johnson 10 2) Malik Wilson 11 3) Elijah Loscheider 12 4) Steve Kaindaneh 12 
4 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L A 47.36 47.24 5 
1) Derron Riley 12 2) Aung Ko 11 3) Leon Williams 10 4) DJ King 11 
5 St Paul Como Park A 45:03.22 51.18 4 
1) Johntae Hudson 9 2) Alonte Johnson 11 3) Isaiah Long 9 4) Lukas Walton 12 
6 St. Paul Washington Technology A 51.52 51.30 3 
1) Tony Yang 10 2) Gutu Regassa 9 3) Hser Plaw 4) Devin Holeman 11 
--- St Paul Johnson A 47.17 DQ 
1) Jamar Adedeji 11 2) Davian Boggs 9 3) Rance Jones 11 4) Chizaram Azonwu 12 
 
Event 13 Girls 400 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Janice Cole 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 1:01.79 1:01.28 10 
2 Hemetii Apet 7 St Paul Central 1:03.95 1:02.02 8 
3 Amelia Moseman 9 St Paul Central 1:03.64 1:03.06 6 
4 Alice Andrastek 12 St Paul Highland Park 1:05.17 1:03.24 5 
5 Mary Ostergren 11 St Paul Central 1:04.83 1:04.33 4 
6 De'Quaia Crenshaw 11 St Paul Johnson 1:05.48 1:04.46 3 
7 Eva Bacskai 11 St Paul Highland Park 1:07.25 1:05.57 2 
8 Tereza Hakova 11 St Paul Highland Park 1:07.15 1:08.14 1 
 
Event 14 Boys 400 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Keylan Jackson 12 St Paul Johnson 49.96 48.67 10 
2 Suleyman Jafer 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 52.73 52.01 8 
3 Liam Kennedy 10 St Paul Central 53.70 52.72 6 
4 Michael West-Hest 11 St Paul Highland Park 54.07 53.13 5 
5 Muhammad Abdur-Raheem 10 St Paul Harding 53.66 53.31 4 
6 Damion McKeown Flores 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 54.23 53.47 3 
7 Lamont Woodley 11 St Paul Central 53.83 53.52 2 
8 Kehinde Ogundeji 12 St Paul Johnson 54.18 53.56 1 
 
Event 15 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Lauren Mendoza 12 St Paul Highland Park 54.13 50.87 10 
2 Eva Langenbrunner 11 St Paul Central 54.28 52.43 8 
3 Therese Cormier 10 St Paul Como Park 53.20 52.78 6 
4 claire Wilcox 9 St Paul Highland Park 54.25 53.52 5 
5 julia Thompson 9 St Paul Highland Park 56.56 53.85 4 
6 Aaliyah McQueen 10 St Paul Central 55.92 57.37 3 
7 Kyenne McQuerry 12 St Paul Central 55.84 58.13 2 
8 Wynter Cross 9 St Paul Como Park 54.13 59.22 1 
 
Event 16 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Lukas Walton 12 St Paul Como Park 42.61 42.15 10 
2 Derron Riley 12 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 44.99 43.84 8 



3 Nate Dekeba 12 St Paul Highland Park 44.06 45.04 6 
4 Darius Brown 11 St Paul Central 45.30 45.92 5 
5 Aidan Alme 10 St Paul Highland Park 45.64 46.46 4 
6 Alex Xiong 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 45.75 46.65 3 
7 Ahijah Tucker-Adams 11 St Paul Central 44.69 47.23 2 
8 Vincent Langenbrunner 9 St Paul Highland Park 44.80 47.67 1 
 
Event 17 Girls 800 Meter Run 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Sophia Rabins 10 St Paul Central 2:30.00 2:28.32 10 
2 Caroline Harding 10 St Paul Highland Park 2:27.71 2:29.21 8 
3 Ellie Egbert 12 St Paul Highland Park 2:27.53 2:30.05 6 
4 Florence Uwajeneza 12 St Paul Como Park 2:31.01 5 
5 Emily Cerkvenik 11 St Paul Central 2:32.00 2:35.44 4 
6 Anna Schmidt 9 St Paul Highland Park 2:48.36 2:39.44 3 
7 Madeline Farber 12 St Paul Central 2:35.00 2:45.70 2 
8 Win Eh Aung 9 St. Paul Washington Technology 3:17.71 3:14.39 1 
9 Lar D Soe 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 3:15.44 3:14.59 
10 Alina Vang 11 St Paul Johnson 3:16.48 
11 Suki Yang 10 St Paul Harding 3:35.95 3:20.98 
12 Kaitlyn Amos 9 St Paul Johnson 3:16.11 3:29.94 
13 Souana Her 10 St Paul Harding 3:30.33 
14 Nisha Walker 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 3:34.00 3:36.99 
 
Event 18 Boys 800 Meter Run 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Suleyman Jafer 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 2:11.28 2:06.40 10 
2 Calvin Boone 10 St Paul Highland Park 2:06.61 2:07.09 8 
3 Riaz Kelly 10 St Paul Central 2:05.00 2:08.67 6 
4 Alistair Pattison 10 St Paul Como Park 2:09.85 2:09.44 4 . 50 
4 Kade Hagen 11 St Paul Central 2:06.00 2:09.44 4 . 50 
6 Sid Gross 12 St Paul Highland Park 2:07.84 2:10.13 3 
7 Nathaniel Alden 11 St Paul Highland Park 2:15.80 2:13.44 2 
8 Andrew Hoang 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 2:16.90 2:16.74 1 
9 Sharmake Mohamed 10 St Paul Harding 2:19.72 2:18.43 
10 Daniel Ajayi 11 St Paul Johnson 2:23.77 2:18.50 
11 La Wah 11 St Paul Harding 2:19.60 2:22.15 
12 Lao Vang 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 2:25.49 2:29.25 
13 Joseph Lothrop 9 St Paul Johnson 2:36.04 2:32.22 
14 Francis Lyons 11 St Paul Johnson 2:27.08 2:35.97 
15 Ne Do Eh 11 St Paul Harding 2:44.92 2:44.45 
--- Kalid Ali 9 St Paul Central 2:03.00 DQ 
 
Event 19 Girls 200 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Janice Cole 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 27.04 27.22 10 
2 Hemetii Apet 7 St Paul Central 28.31 27.99 8 
3 Caierre Mitchell 10 St Paul Johnson 27.82 28.15 6 
4 Sofia Jackson 9 St Paul Central 28.73 28.77 5 
5 Alaysia Duncan 11 St Paul Central 27.89 28.90 4 
6 De'Quaia Crenshaw 11 St Paul Johnson 29.24 29.13 3 
7 Asiah Atiq 12 St Paul Highland Park 29.17 29.23 2 
8 Kierra Miller 9 St Paul Highland Park 28.97 30.21 1 
 
Event 20 Boys 200 Meter Dash 
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Keylan Jackson 12 St Paul Johnson 22.27 22.50 10 
2 Isaiah Evans 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 23.27 23.22 8 
3 Seth Zeitchick 11 St Paul Highland Park 23.51 24.10 6 
4 Tramonta Garner 12 St Paul Highland Park 23.71 24.43 5 
5 Babatunde Akindale 12 St Paul Highland Park 24.28 24.45 4 



6 Julian Tong 9 St Paul Central 23.99 24.60 3 
7 Lamont Woodley 11 St Paul Central 24.31 24.72 2 
--- Jamar Adedeji 11 St Paul Johnson 23.70 DQ 
 
Event 21 Girls 3200 Meter Run 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Molly Moening 8 St Paul Highland Park 11:09.41 12:11.60 10 
2 Celeste Alden 9 St Paul Highland Park 12:31.69 12:34.43 8 
3 Emily Cerkvenik 11 St Paul Central 12:44.81 12:44.78 6 
4 Anna Schmidt 9 St Paul Highland Park 12:52.94 12:52.70 5 
5 Kaia Hilgendorf-Roost 10 St Paul Central 12:30.00 13:10.00 4 
6 Zhanna Dunagan 10 St Paul Central 13:00.00 13:36.48 3 
7 Ray Ya Htoo 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 16:30.00 17:04.92 2 
8 Pya Raw 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 17:49.00 17:04.97 1 
--- Justine Wulff 9 St Paul Como Park DQ 
--- Saylor Landrum 8 St Paul Como Park DQ 
--- Clare Olson 9 St Paul Como Park 14:01.39 DQ 
 
Event 22 Boys 3200 Meter Run 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Oliver Paleen 10 St Paul Highland Park 9:52.95 9:44.90 10 
2 Mickies Kiros 10 St Paul Central 9:48.04 9:50.77 8 
3 Conor Gregg Escalante 10 St Paul Highland Park 9:53.42 10:03.08 6 
4 Andrei Anicescu 12 St. Paul Washington Technology 10:54.57 10:25.96 5 
5 Marcus Hansen 10 St Paul Highland Park 10:32.94 10:28.52 4 
6 Kade Hagen 11 St Paul Central 10:35.35 10:31.72 3 
7 Michael Smith 11 St Paul Central 10:35.76 10:32.48 2 
8 Stiven Castilblanco 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 11:43.35 11:42.91 1 
9 Jackson Lee 11 St Paul Como Park 12:42.03 11:57.07 
10 Boon Yang 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 11:47.75 12:02.46 
--- Earl Eldridge 12 St Paul Como Park DQ 
 
Event 23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 St Paul Central A 4:26.21 4:21.76 10 
1) Sophia Rabins 10 2) Isabela Gonzalez 11 3) Mary Ostergren 11 4) Hemetii Apet 7 
2 St Paul Highland Park A 4:29.73 4:22.14 8 
1) Caroline Harding 10 2) Eva Bacskai 11 3) Tereza Hakova 11 4) Ellie Egbert 12 
3 St Paul Johnson A 5:09.09 5:09.07 6 
1) Francheska Cordero 9 2) Nouchi Vang 12 3) Louisa Windnegel 12 4) Annalaya Mitchell-
Hayes 9 
4 St. Paul Washington Technology A 5:19.80 5:22.08 5 
1) Win Eh Aung 9 2) Nay Paw 9 3) Mai Ger Yang 9 4) Moo Paw 10 
--- St Paul Como Park A 4:08.00 DQ 
1) Florence Uwajeneza 12 3) Kaliah Hughes-Bester 11 4) Emma Wolters 10 
 
Event 24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 
Pl Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 St Paul Central A 3:42.72 3:38.97 10 
1) Riaz Kelly 10 2) Mickies Kiros 10 3) Kade Hagen 11 4) Liam Kennedy 10 
2 St. Paul Washington Technology A 3:43.89 3:42.16 8 
1) Damion McKeown Flores 10 2) Pujan Thapa 11 3) Maudiel Castilblanco 11 4) Suleyman 
Jafer 11 
3 St Paul Highland Park A 3:48.80 3:44.81 6 
1) Vincent Langenbrunner 9 2) Oliver Paleen 10 3) Marcus Hansen 10 4) Calvin Boone 10 
4 St Paul Harding A 4:01.85 3:54.79 5 
1) La Wah 11 2) Musa Sano 10 3) Sharmake Mohamed 10 4) Nurdin Ahmed 12 
5 St Paul Como Park A 3:58.88 3:56.38 4 
1) Jack Farley 12 2) Khader Greer 10 3) Alaistair Pattison 10 4) Jackson Lee 11 
--- St Paul Johnson A 3:42.12 DQ 
1) Ruvon Clairborne 9 2) Kehinde Ogundeji 12 3) Javeon Williams 12 4) Francis Lyons 11 



 
Event 25 Girls High Jump 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Lauren Mendoza 12 St Paul Highland Park 4-09.00 4-08.00 10 
2 julia Thompson 9 St Paul Highland Park 4-10.00 4-06.00 8 
3 Aliza Karlen 10 St Paul Central 4-06.00 4-06.00 6 
4 Ellie Egbert 12 St Paul Highland Park 4-04.00 4-04.00 4 . 50 
4 Sophia Rabins 10 St Paul Central 4-06.00 4-04.00 4 . 50 
--- Mai Ger Yang 9 St. Paul Washington Technology DQ 
 
Event 26 Boys High Jump 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Josh Aune 12 St Paul Highland Park 6-00.00 6-00.00 10 
2 Isaiah Evans 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 6-00.00 5-10.00 8 
3 Malik Wilson 11 St Paul Harding 5-11.00 5-08.00 6 
4 Marshall Murdoch Meyer 10 St Paul Highland Park 5-10.00 5-06.00 5 
5 Jacob Wahlberg 10 St Paul Highland Park 5-04.00 5-04.00 4 
6 Lukas Walton 12 St Paul Como Park 5-07.00 5-04.00 3 
7 Suleyman Jafer 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 5-06.00 5-04.00 2 
8 Jerome Kindle 9 St Paul Central 5-02.00 1 
--- Mark Williams 11 St Paul Harding DQ 
--- Michael English 9 St Paul Harding DQ 
--- Jalen Jackson 12 St Paul Central 5-00.00 DQ 
--- Calhai Haugen 11 St Paul Central 5-04.00 DQ 
--- Gutu Regassa 9 St. Paul Washington Technology 5-00.00 DQ 
 
Event 27 Girls Long Jump 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Asiah Atiq 12 St Paul Highland Park 15-03.00 15-06.00 10 
2 Hemetii Apet 7 St Paul Central 15-04.00 15-05.50 8 
3 Janice Cole 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 14-03.00 15-03.00 6 
4 Alaysia Duncan 11 St Paul Central 15-02.00 5 
5 Lauren Mendoza 12 St Paul Highland Park 14-08.00 14-09.00 4 
6 Eva Langenbrunner 11 St Paul Central 14-00.00 14-05.00 3 
7 Ar'reial Haggins 11 St Paul Highland Park 15-04.00 14-02.00 2 
8 Sache Reid 10 St Paul Harding 14-00.25 1 
9 Therese Cormier 10 St Paul Como Park 14-05.00 14-00.00 
10 Doulou Moua 11 St Paul Harding 13-01.00 
11 Emma Wolters 10 St Paul Como Park 13-02.00 13-00.75 
12 Audrey Power 9 St Paul Como Park 13-09.00 11-05.00 
13 Souana Her 10 St Paul Harding 11-04.75 
14 Selena Garcia 9 St. Paul Washington Technology 10-07.25 11-04.50 
15 Chavelita Zambrano 12 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 10-00.50 10-05.00 
16 Mai Ger Yang 9 St. Paul Washington Technology 11-04.25 10-02.00 
--- Lareh Doh Say 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L DQ 
 
Event 28 Boys Long Jump 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Jamar Adedeji 11 St Paul Johnson 19-06.50 20-00.00 10 
2 Tavonne Miller- Celestine 12 St Paul Harding 20-09.00 19-10.00 8 
3 Isaiah Evans 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 18-03.00 19-07.75 6 
4 Elijah Loscheider 12 St Paul Harding 18-04.00 19-02.00 5 
5 Godsword Simon 9 St Paul Highland Park 19-09.00 18-06.50 4 
6 Cain Russell 11 St Paul Highland Park 18-11.00 18-06.00 3 
7 Ryan Richards 12 St Paul Central 19-02.00 18-04.25 2 
8 Lamont Woodley 11 St Paul Central 18-03.50 1 
9 Michael West-Hest 11 St Paul Highland Park 18-02.00 
10 Derron Riley 12 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 17-10.50 
11 Pujan Thapa 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 17-09.75 17-08.50 
12 Law Law Eh 9 St Paul Central 17-07.25 17-04.00 
13 Lumin Johnson 12 St Paul Como Park 17-02.25 



14 Sekou Swaray 12 St Paul Harding 18-06.00 17-01.00 
15 Alex Xiong 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 17-05.25 16-04.00 
16 Javarie McCoy Barber 9 St Paul Johnson 16-00.25 15-04.25 
17 Khader Greer 10 St Paul Como Park 15-03.00 14-10.75 
18 Hamze Ahmed 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 14-07.00 
19 Evan Calloway 9 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 15-07.00 13-11.75 
20 Jack Farley 12 St Paul Como Park 15-09.75 13-08.25 
21 Jericho Lockhart 9 St Paul Johnson 13-02.25 12-08.50 
 
Event 29 Girls Triple Jump 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Lauren Mendoza 12 St Paul Highland Park 34-00.00 33-02.00 10 
2 Asiah Atiq 12 St Paul Highland Park 32-08.75 32-08.50 8 
3 Eva Langenbrunner 11 St Paul Central 29-06.00 32-05.25 6 
4 Amelia Moseman 9 St Paul Central 31-07.00 5 
5 Jada Davis 11 St Paul Central 31-00.00 30-00.00 4 
6 Kaliah Hughes-Bester 11 St Paul Como Park 30-04.00 29-09.00 3 
7 Audrey Power 9 St Paul Como Park 28-11.50 29-00.75 2 
8 celia Morris 9 St Paul Highland Park 27-03.00 28-09.75 1 
9 Leylah Gallegos 12 St Paul Harding 25-05.00 28-08.00 
10 Therese Cormier 10 St Paul Como Park 26-09.00 27-05.00 
11 kpree paw 9 St. Paul Washington Technology 25-00.75 27-01.00 
12 Nay Paw 9 St. Paul Washington Technology 24-09.50 26-01.25 
13 Lar D Soe 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 24-07.50 25-09.50 
14 Doulou Moua 11 St Paul Harding 23-02.25 
15 Souana Her 10 St Paul Harding 22-06.50 
 
Event 30 Boys Triple Jump 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Tavonne Miller- Celestine 12 St Paul Harding 43-08.00 44-07.00 10 
2 Josh Aune 12 St Paul Highland Park 43-07.00 42-04.00 8 
3 Michael West-Hest 11 St Paul Highland Park 40-11.00 40-00.00 6 
4 Spencer West-Hest 9 St Paul Highland Park 39-05.00 39-05.00 5 
5 Malik Wilson 11 St Paul Harding 39-00.50 4 
6 Muhammad Abdur-Raheem 10 St Paul Harding 39-00.00 38-10.00 3 
7 Lamont Woodley 11 St Paul Central 38-01.00 38-02.75 2 
8 Lumin Johnson 12 St Paul Como Park 36-09.00 36-04.00 . 50 
8 Ryan Richards 12 St Paul Central 35-00.00 36-04.00 . 50 
10 Assem Elsayad 9 St Paul Central 34-05.00 35-00.50 
11 Alex Xiong 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 36-11.00 34-07.00 
12 Damion McKeown Flores 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 36-10.00 34-06.00 
13 Maudiel Castilblanco 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 35-05.50 33-01.00 
14 Jack Farley 12 St Paul Como Park 32-07.00 26-07.00 
--- Khader Greer 10 St Paul Como Park 31-02.00 DQ 
 
Event 31 Girls Discus Throw 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Brooklyn Jarrett 11 St Paul Central 92-09 92-10.50 10 
2 Mariana Courneyer 10 St Paul Highland Park 65-08 84-10 8 
3 Tiara Smith 12 St Paul Harding 26-03 81-07 6 
4 Lareh Doh Say 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 80-02 5 
5 kpree paw 9 St. Paul Washington Technology 59-09 67-02 4 
6 Emily Aune 9 St Paul Highland Park 63-02 66-05 3 
7 Francheska Cordero 9 St Paul Johnson 50-09 64-02.50 2 
8 Caitlyn English 12 St Paul Harding 84-05 62-04 1 
9 Jazlyn Wright 9 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 70-09 61-02 
10 Victoria Aghenu 11 St Paul Central 61-11 60-11 
11 Jasmine Davison 12 St Paul Johnson 60-03 
12 Neesha Moore 12 St Paul Highland Park 62-02 60-01 
13 too Ta Mla Wah Ku 10 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 59-00 58-09 
14 Nay Paw 9 St. Paul Washington Technology 43-01 54-09 
15 Annalaya Mitchell-Hayes 9 St Paul Johnson 52-02 47-11 



16 Htee Sia Paw 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 26-10 46-00 
17 Dajah Tye 12 St Paul Harding 38-01 39-02 
--- Blia Yang 12 St Paul Central SCR 
 
Event 32 Boys Discus Throw 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Daimarion Nelson 11 St Paul Johnson 125-03 112-00 10 
2 Kaspian Menne 12 St Paul Como Park 111-00 109-06 8 
3 Destiny Anzonwu 10 St Paul Harding 79-01 99-08 6 
4 Pablo Caballero 11 St Paul Highland Park 112-08 98-06 5 
5 Jefferson Andrade 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 92-02 95-02 4 
6 Mohandas Beekie 12 St Paul Highland Park 94-01 89-03 3 
7 Hao-Evan Truong 12 St Paul Central 105-02 87-06 2 
8 Tankyo Peterson 12 St Paul Harding 70-09 84-05 1 
9 Nay Tha Gay 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 72-09 84-03 
10 Colin Duguette 10 St Paul Highland Park 95-10 82-08 
11 Alexander Hurla 10 St Paul Central 86-08 78-01 
12 Jesus Espinoza 12 St. Paul Washington Technology 72-01 73-08 
13 Ethan Mills 10 St Paul Central 101-11 73-07 
14 Justin Solis 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 66-07 54-04 
--- Chizaram Azonwu 12 St Paul Johnson 130-07 DQ 
--- Martinie Chhin 12 St Paul Harding 102-05 DQ 
--- Tyshawn Williams 10 St Paul Johnson 74-03 DQ 
 
Event 33 Girls Shot Put 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Brooklyn Jarrett 11 St Paul Central 33-00.50 34-04.50 10 
2 Shania Humphrey-Hines 9 St Paul Harding 28-09.00 29-04.00 8 
3 Emily Aune 9 St Paul Highland Park 26-03.00 28-02.50 6 
4 Azy Iheagwara 11 St Paul Central 26-03.00 27-06.50 5 
5 Neesha Moore 12 St Paul Highland Park 25-03.00 26-11.50 4 
6 Caitlyn English 12 St Paul Harding 23-02.00 26-03.50 3 
7 Jazlyn Wright 9 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 24-02.00 25-01.00 2 
8 Mariana Courneyer 10 St Paul Highland Park 25-03.00 24-08.50 1 
9 Lareh Doh Say 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 23-11.00 
10 Tiara Smith 12 St Paul Harding 26-03.00 23-02.50 
11 Jasmine Davison 12 St Paul Johnson 21-06.00 22-04.00 
11 Wah Nay 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 21-05.00 22-04.00 
13 too Ta Mla Wah Ku 10 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 22-00.00 21-09.50 
14 Blia Yang 12 St Paul Central 24-02.00 21-07.00 
15 Ki Ki 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 16-06.00 20-00.50 
16 Ray Ya Htoo 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 20-03.00 18-11.00 
17 Francheska Cordero 9 St Paul Johnson 20-09.00 18-03.50 
18 Annalaya Mitchell-Hayes 9 St Paul Johnson 19-11.00 17-08.50 
 
Event 34 Boys Shot Put 
Pl Name Yr Team Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Chizaram Azonwu 12 St Paul Johnson 44-06.00 43-08.00 10 
2 Daimarion Nelson 11 St Paul Johnson 42-10.00 42-05.00 8 
3 Pablo Caballero 11 St Paul Highland Park 39-11.00 40-07.00 6 
4 Ben Sessou 11 St Paul Highland Park 38-01.00 39-05.00 5 
5 Kaspian Menne 12 St Paul Como Park 39-07.00 39-01.00 4 
6 Robert Caldwell 10 St Paul Highland Park 38-07.00 38-10.00 3 
7 Martinie Chhin 12 St Paul Harding 38-10.00 38-01.00 2 
8 Jefferson Andrade 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 35-05.75 37-07.00 1 
9 Elijah Loscheider 12 St Paul Harding 35-06.00 35-00.50 
10 Ethan Mills 10 St Paul Central 34-01.00 33-09.00 
11 Hao-Evan Truong 12 St Paul Central 32-04.50 32-09.50 
12 Tankyo Peterson 12 St Paul Harding 31-10.00 29-09.50 
13 Justin Solis 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 29-01.00 29-00.50 
14 Nay Tha Gay 10 St. Paul Washington Technology 28-08.00 28-08.50 
15 Tyshawn Williams 10 St Paul Johnson 27-04.00 



16 Eh Thaw Moo 11 St. Paul Washington Technology 29-07.00 26-05.00 
17 Jonathan Kieser 9 St Paul Central 29-09.75 25-00.00 
--- Trent Willard 12 St Paul Como Park 27-02.50 DQ 
--- Martin Williams 12 St Paul Como Park DQ 
--- Vue Vang 11 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 28-10.00 DQ 
--- Brian Williams 9 St. Paul Humboldt/Open World L 28-10.00 DQ 
 


